
 

 

 
14 

RESULTS  WOMEN 58 kg  SNATCH 
 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result 

 1  BEGAJ Romela                             02.11.1986 ALB A 57.39 95 98 101 101 

 2  GOTFRYD Marieta                          11.09.1980 POL A 57.63 90 94  97 94 

 3  KLEJNOWSKA Aleksandra                    17.12.1982 POL A 57.10 88 91 93 91 

 4  COCOS Roxana                             05.06.1989 ROU A 57.84 81 85 89 89 

 5  BIRSHKIS Elena                           23.01.1984 RUS A 57.77 80 85 88 85 

 6  GOVELYAN Anna                            16.08.1989 ARM A 55.44 80 84 86 84 

 7  DOUAL Souad                              16.08.1977 FRA A 57.92 82 84 84 82 

 8  BLASNIK Sarah                            20.04.1989 GER A 57.10 76 79 81 81 

 9  SIBETOVA Olga                            05.01.1988 RUS B 57.28 75 80 85 80 

 10  BORDIGNON Giorgia                        24.05.1987 ITA B 57.69 76 76 80 80 

 11  YEPREMYAN Heghine                        12.07.1990 ARM A 57.84 80 85 86 80 

 12  HARJU Heidi                              11.12.1981 FIN B 57.94 80 83 83 80 

 13  NAGY Szilvia                             02.03.1982 HUN B 57.81 73 78 81 78 

 14  PUPUTTI Jenni                            28.06.1986 FIN B 56.80 74 74 74 74 

 15  MORILLAS Tania                           22.05.1990 ESP B 58.00 70 75 75 70 

 16  EJSTRUP Christina Trier                  28.04.1985 DEN B 57.44 62 65 67 67 

 17  RUSI Blerina                             26.09.1991 ALB B 57.61 62 62 62 62 

 

 JEWELL Helen                             29.11.1988 GBR B 57.83 75 75 75 --- 
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RESULTS  WOMEN 58 kg  CLEAN & JERK 
 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result 

 1  KLEJNOWSKA Aleksandra                    17.12.1982 POL A 57.10 115 121 --- 121 

 2  COCOS Roxana                             05.06.1989 ROU A 57.84 111 116 120 120 

 3  BEGAJ Romela                             02.11.1986 ALB A 57.39 111 111 115 111 

 4  SIBETOVA Olga                            05.01.1988 RUS B 57.28 100 105 110 110 

 5  DOUAL Souad                              16.08.1977 FRA A 57.92 104 110 110 110 

 6  BIRSHKIS Elena                           23.01.1984 RUS A 57.77 103 103 106 106 

 7  NAGY Szilvia                             02.03.1982 HUN B 57.81 95 101 101 101 

 8  GOVELYAN Anna                            16.08.1989 ARM A 55.44 95 100 106 100 

 9  YEPREMYAN Heghine                        12.07.1990 ARM A 57.84 100 100 105 100 

 10  BLASNIK Sarah                            20.04.1989 GER A 57.10 99 104 104 99 

 11  BORDIGNON Giorgia                        24.05.1987 ITA B 57.69 90 95 98 95 

 12  JEWELL Helen                             29.11.1988 GBR B 57.83 88 88 91 91 

 13  PUPUTTI Jenni                            28.06.1986 FIN B 56.80 86 90 90 86 

 14  MORILLAS Tania                           22.05.1990 ESP B 58.00 80 85 87 85 

 15  EJSTRUP Christina Trier                  28.04.1985 DEN B 57.44 77 80 81 77 

 16  RUSI Blerina                             26.09.1991 ALB B 57.61 72  81 72 

 

 GOTFRYD Marieta                          11.09.1980 POL A 57.63 110 110 110 --- 

 HARJU Heidi                              11.12.1981 FIN B 57.94 93 93 93 --- 
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RESULTS  WOMEN 58 kg  TOTAL 
 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight Snatch Cl&Jerk Result 

 1  KLEJNOWSKA Aleksandra                    17.12.1982 POL A 57.10 91 121 212 

 2  BEGAJ Romela                             02.11.1986 ALB A 57.39 101 111 212 

 3  COCOS Roxana                             05.06.1989 ROU A 57.84 89 120 209 

 4  DOUAL Souad                              16.08.1977 FRA A 57.92 82 110 192 

 5  BIRSHKIS Elena                           23.01.1984 RUS A 57.77 85 106 191 

 6  SIBETOVA Olga                            05.01.1988 RUS B 57.28 80 110 190 

 7  GOVELYAN Anna                            16.08.1989 ARM A 55.44 84 100 184 

 8  BLASNIK Sarah                            20.04.1989 GER A 57.10 81 99 180 

 9  YEPREMYAN Heghine                        12.07.1990 ARM A 57.84 80 100 180 

 10  NAGY Szilvia                             02.03.1982 HUN B 57.81 78 101 179 

 11  BORDIGNON Giorgia                        24.05.1987 ITA B 57.69 80 95 175 

 12  PUPUTTI Jenni                            28.06.1986 FIN B 56.80 74 86 160 

 13  MORILLAS Tania                           22.05.1990 ESP B 58.00 70 85 155 

 14  EJSTRUP Christina Trier                  28.04.1985 DEN B 57.44 67 77 144 

 15  RUSI Blerina                             26.09.1991 ALB B 57.61 62 72 134 

 

 GOTFRYD Marieta                          11.09.1980 POL A 57.63 94 --- --- 

 JEWELL Helen                             29.11.1988 GBR B 57.83 --- 91 --- 

 HARJU Heidi                              11.12.1981 FIN B 57.94 80 --- --- 
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